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Подробные результаты

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 ZHENG Shuangxue CHN 405B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  63.00 2 63.00 2 1.50
5152B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  72.00 1 135.00 1  
107B 3.1 4.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  49.60 10 184.60 1  
305B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  73.50 1 258.10 1  
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5  57.00 =10 315.10 1  

2 JIA Dongjin CHN 405B 3.0 8.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0  64.50 1 64.50 1  
205B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5  63.00 3 127.50 2 7.50
305B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.5  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5  48.00 11 175.50 2 9.10
107B 3.1 6.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  58.90 6 234.40 2 23.70
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 =2 297.40 2 17.70

3 QIN Fan Esther AUS 405B 3.0 7.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  55.50 6 55.50 6 9.00
107B 3.1 5.0  6.0  5.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  55.80 5 111.30 4 23.70
205B 3.0 7.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 5 169.80 5 14.80
305B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0  63.00 3 232.80 4 25.30
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 =2 295.80 3 19.30

4 MILLS Samantha AUS 405C 2.7 6.5  6.0  5.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  47.25 14 47.25 14 17.25
107C 2.8 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0  54.60 7 101.85 8 33.15
305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  5.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  63.00 2 164.85 7 19.75
205B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  69.00 2 233.85 3 24.25
5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  60.00 =6 293.85 4 21.25

5 ESPINOSA Paola
Milagros

MEX 107C 2.8 5.5  6.0  5.5  6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 =9 50.40 =9 14.10
205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  5.5  5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0  52.50 8 102.90 7 32.10
305B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0  72.00 1 174.90 3 9.70
405B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  46.50 12 221.40 5 36.70
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.00 1 287.40 5 27.70

6 PICKENS Samantha USA 405C 2.7 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0  59.40 3 59.40 3 5.10
107B 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  63.55 2 122.95 3 12.05
205B 3.0 5.5  5.0  5.0  4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5  42.00 =12 164.95 6 19.65
305B 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  52.50 9 217.45 6 40.65
5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  60.00 =6 277.45 6 37.65

7 CHAVEZ Arantxa
Elizabeth

MEX 405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  58.50 4 58.50 4 6.00
205B 3.0 4.5  5.0  4.5  4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5  42.00 13 100.50 9 34.50
305B 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  61.50 =3 162.00 8 22.60
107B 3.1 5.5  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  54.25 8 216.25 7 41.85
5152B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  60.00 =6 276.25 7 38.85

8 RYAN Laura USA 205B 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0  54.00 8 54.00 8 10.50
305B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  55.50 6 109.50 5 25.50
405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  61.50 =3 171.00 4 13.60
107B 3.1 3.0  4.0  3.0  3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0  29.45 17 200.45 8 57.65
5152B 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  57.00 =10 257.45 8 57.65

9 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 405B 3.0 3.0  2.0  3.0  3.0 2.5 3.5 2.5  25.50 18 25.50 18 39.00
105B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  51.60 9 77.10 17 57.90
5152B 3.0 6.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  51.00 8 128.10 15 56.50
205B 3.0 7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  60.00 5 188.10 12 70.00
305B 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  63.00 =2 251.10 9 64.00

10 KIM Nami KOR 105B 2.4 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  55.20 7 55.20 7 9.30
5152B 3.0 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 16 91.20 12 43.80
205C 2.8 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  54.60 6 145.80 11 38.80
305C 2.8 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.60 7 200.40 9 57.70
405C 2.7 6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  49.95 13 250.35 10 64.75

11 JASMINE Lai Pui Yee MAS 105B 2.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  50.40 =9 50.40 =9 14.10
405C 2.7 6.0  6.5  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  49.95 10 100.35 10 34.65
205C 2.8 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0  50.40 9 150.75 9 33.85
305C 2.8 6.0  4.5  6.0  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  49.00 10 199.75 10 58.35
5233D 2.4 6.5  6.0  7.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 15 246.55 11 68.55

12 SMIRNOVA Mariia RUS 403B 2.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 8.0 6.5  49.35 11 49.35 11 15.15
105B 2.4 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  57.60 4 106.95 6 28.05
301B 1.9 7.0  8.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  40.85 15 147.80 10 36.80
205B 3.0 4.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5  40.50 14 188.30 11 69.80

5235D 2.8 7.0  5.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  56.00 12 244.30 12 70.80
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13 CHOI Sut Ian MAC 105B 2.4 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  48.00 13 48.00 13 16.50
5152B 3.0 4.0  3.5  3.0  3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  31.50 18 79.50 15 55.50
405C 2.7 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5  52.65 7 132.15 13 52.45
205B 3.0 4.5  5.0  5.0  5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  45.00 13 177.15 13 80.95
305B 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  63.00 =2 240.15 13 74.95

14 LENZ Felicitas GER 107C 2.8 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0  56.00 5 56.00 5 8.50
205B 3.0 6.0  5.0  4.5  4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  43.50 12 99.50 11 35.50
305C 2.8 5.0  5.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0  42.00 =12 141.50 12 43.10
405B 3.0 3.5  2.5  3.5  3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0  30.00 16 171.50 15 86.60
5152B 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 9 230.00 14 85.10

15 BENITEZ Benitez
Jennifer

ESP 405C 2.7 4.5  5.0  4.0  5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5  40.50 17 40.50 17 24.00
107C 2.8 3.5  3.5  3.5  5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  32.20 17 72.70 18 62.30
205C 2.8 5.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5  40.60 16 113.30 16 71.30
305C 2.8 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  60.20 4 173.50 14 84.60
5235D 2.8 5.5  5.0  4.0  3.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  40.60 17 214.10 15 101.00

16 KAHN Cassidy ISR 5235D 2.8 4.5  4.5  4.0  5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0  40.60 16 40.60 16 23.90
105B 2.4 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  48.00 11 88.60 14 46.40
205C 2.8 5.0  4.5  5.0  5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5  42.00 =12 130.60 14 54.00
305C 2.8 3.5  3.0  3.5  4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0  29.40 18 160.00 16 98.10
405C 2.7 6.0  6.0  6.0  7.5 6.0 4.5 6.5  48.60 14 208.60 16 106.50

17 KARVONEN Taina FIN 405C 2.7 5.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  48.60 12 48.60 12 15.90
303A 2.6 4.5  4.5  5.5  6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5  41.60 14 90.20 13 44.80
205B 3.0 2.5  2.5  2.5  3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5  22.50 17 112.70 17 71.90
105B 2.4 7.0  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  46.80 11 159.50 17 98.60

5235D 2.8 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  46.20 16 205.70 17 109.40
18 Løland Ann­Cathrin NOR 105B 2.4 5.0  5.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5  40.80 15 40.80 15 23.70

305C 2.8 4.5  4.5  4.0  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0  37.80 15 78.60 16 56.40
205C 2.8 2.0  2.0  2.0  3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0  18.20 18 96.80 18 87.80
5134D 2.5 5.0  4.5  4.5  3.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  33.75 15 130.55 18 127.55
403B 2.1 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5  35.70 18 166.25 18 148.85

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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